
Westchester MetroCard 
Mobile Van Schedule 
October
November
December
2025

The MetroCard van will be onsite 
at various locations throughout 

Westchester. 
Cash transactions only.

For more information on the MetroCard Mobile Sales 
Van and other MetroCard locations, 

visit www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus or call 
the Bee-Line Information Center at (914) 813-7777 

weekdays 6 a.m. - 8 p..m.,  
weekends/holidays 8 a.m - 6 p..m. 

New Rochelle                          
Huguenot St. at Lawton Ave.
(across from library)
10:00 a.m. until 12:00 p.m.
Monday - Oct. 20
Monday - Nov. 17
Monday - Dec. 15
*Saturday - October 4
*Saturday - November 1 
*Saturday - December 6

Mount Vernon
Petrillo Plaza 
(across from FoodTown)
1:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m.        
Monday - Oct. 20
Monday - Nov. 17
Monday - Dec. 15
*Saturday, October 4
*Saturday, November 1 
*Saturday, December 6

Peekskill                                  
Peekskill Library 
10:30 a.m. until 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday - Oct. 21
Tuesday - Nov. 18
Tuesday - Dec. 16

Tarrytown
Wildey St. & Cortlandt St. 
(By McDonalds)
1:30 p.m. until 3:00 p.m.  
Tuesday - Oct. 21
Tuesday - Nov. 18
Tuesday - Dec. 16

Yonkers                                  
36-40 South Broadway             
City Hall/MCU Building                
10:00 a.m. until 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday - Oct. 22
Wednesday - Nov. 19
Wednesday - Dec. 17

White Plains - Trans Center  
Water St. & North Lexington Ave.
1:00 p.m. until 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday - Oct. 22
Wednesday - Nov. 19
Wednesday - Dec. 17 

Water St. & North Lexington Ave.
*9:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m.
*Saturday, October 11
*Saturday, November 8
*Saturday, December 13

Yonkers
36-40 South Broadway           
City Hall/MCU Building                                                   
10:00 a.m. until 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday - Oct. 23
Thursday - Nov. 20
Thursday - Dec. 18

White Plains - Trans Center
Water St. & North Lexington Ave. 
1:00 p.m. until 2:30 p.m.
Thursday - Oct. 23
Thursday - Nov. 20
Thursday - Dec. 18

Yonkers - Will Library
1500 Central Park Ave./Tuckahoe Rd. 
9:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m.
Friday - Oct. 24
Friday - Nov. 21
Friday - Dec. 19*Additional MetroCard Van Service




